<2o5 -
Am27S33/27S33A
4,096-Bit (1024x4) Bipolar PROM
a
Advanced
Micro
Devices
DISTINCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS

LS002S00
5-112 Am27S33/27S33A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Products
AMD standard products are available in several packages and operating ranges. The order number (Valid Combination) is
formed by a combination of: a. Device Number
b. Speed Option (if applicable)
c. Package Type
cL Temperature Range
e. Optional Processing
AM27S33
OPTIONAL PROCESSING
Blank - Standard processing
B - Bum-in
d. TEMPERATURE RANGE
C - Commercial (0 to + 75*C)
c. PACKAGE TYPE
P - 18-Pin Plastic DIP (PO 018)
• - 18-Pin Ceramic DIP (CO 018)
F - 18-Pin Flatpack (CF 018)
I - 20-Pin Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier (CL 020)
J - 20-Ptn Plastic Leaded Chip Garner (PL 020)
DEVICE NUMBER/DESCRIPTION
Arn27S33/Am27S33A
1024 x 4 Bipolar PROM
-b . SPEED OPTION
A - 3 5 ns
Blank - 55 ns
Valid Combinations
Valid Combinations
AM27S33 PC, pea, DC. DCS,
FC, FC8, LC, LC8, JC,
JCB AM27S33A
PC, pea, DC. DCS,
FC, FC8, LC, LC8, JC,
JCB
Valid Combinations list configurations planned to be
supported in volume for this device. Consult the local AMD
sales office to confirm availability of specific valid
combinations, to check on newly released combinations, and
to obtain additional data on AMD's standard military grade
products.
Am27S33/27S33A 5-113
MILITARY ORDERING INFORMATION
APL Products
AMD products for Aerospace and Defense applications are available in several packages and operating ranges. APL
(Approved Products List) products are fully compliant with MIL-STD-883C requirements. The order number (Valid Combination)
for APL products is formed by a combination of: a. Device Number
b. Speed Option (if applicable)
c. Device Class
d. Package Type
e. Lead Finish
AM27S33 A i JL
- LEAD FINISH
A - Hot Solder Dip
d. PACKAGE TYPE
V - 18-Ptn Ceramic OIP (CO 018)
Y - 18-Pin Ceramic Flatpack (CF 018)
2 - 20-Pin Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier (CL 020)
C. DEVICE CLASS
/B - Class B
b. SPEED OPTION
A - 45 ns
Blank - 70 ns
a. DEVICE NUMBER/DESCRIPTION